Divisional Forest

South Territorial Di

f

Location Status Forest Type Category
Area
(haJ

Rate per ha. Amount

1 Salghari RF

TropicalTorn Forests

and Tropical Dry

Evergreen Forests

Class lV o.4041 < 670,140.00 < 211,205.66

TOTAL 0.4047 say: t 27't,206.00

@

2,71,206.00 (Rupees two lakh seventy one thousand two hundred six) only

Namchi, South Sikkim

sl.
No